
Kinder 7-11  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Langjahr, Marvin Tri Team Heuchelberg M1003 1 - - - - 7:10 - 7 : 1 0 
2 80 Karle, Mika TV Breisach M1004 2 - - - - 8:05 - 8 : 0 5 
3 52 Kaiser, Emmely Tsch Langenau Triathlon W0805 1 - - - - 8:32 - 8 : 3 2 
4 73 Karg, Pauline TVG W1003 1 - - - - 8:37 - 8 : 3 7 
5 75 Müller, Pia Turnerschaft Langenau W1003 2 - - - - 8:40 - 8 : 4 0 
6 66 Karg, Hannes TVG M0805 1 - - - - 9:05 - 9 : 0 5 
7 79 Hund, Pascal Hotdog-Racing- Parts M1003 3 - - - - 9:06 - 9 : 0 6 
8 74 Kirsch, Ronja Lauftreff Hochdorf W1003 3 - - - - 9:10 - 9 : 1 0 
9 77 Schliemann, Lara TALE W1003 4 - - - - 9:13 - 9 : 1 3 

10 64 Faller, Lasse Team Faller M0806 2 - - - - 9:19 - 9 : 1 9 
11 53 Lausen, Martina SSV Offenburg W0806 2 - - - - 9:20 - 9 : 2 0 
12 84 Nogaret, Samuel M1003 4 - - - - 9:27 - 9 : 2 7 
13 72 Faller, Liv Faller Kids W1003 5 - - - - 9:39 - 9 : 3 9 
14 56 Medea, Hild RVC Reute W0805 3 - - - - 9:54 - 9 : 5 4 
15 61 Wehrle, Mariella W0805 4 - - - - 9:55 - 9 : 5 5 
16 83 Mamier, janis M1003 5 - - - - 10:03 - 1 0 : 0 3 
17 81 Koerner, Silas windenreute M1003 6 - - - - 10:07 - 1 0 : 0 7 
18 50 Neveu, Nils M0607 1 - - - - 10:25 - 1 0 : 2 5 
19 63 Ermer, Georg Turnerschaft Langenau T M0806 3 - - - - 10:36 - 1 0 : 3 6 
19 54 Lhoest, Vivien SSC Bad Durrheim W0806 5 - - - - 10:36 - 1 0 : 3 6 
21 58 Schliemann, Emily TALE W0806 6 - - - - 10:39 - 1 0 : 3 9 
22 85 Ritter, Dominik M1004 7 - - - - 10:40 - 1 0 : 4 0 
23 70 Senft, Sebastian TriKids SV Ballrechten-D M0806 4 - - - - 10:42 - 1 0 : 4 2 
24 68 Mader, Finn SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M0806 5 - - - - 10:49 - 1 0 : 4 9 
25 57 Scheffelt, Maya TV Ihringen W0805 7 - - - - 10:55 - 1 0 : 5 5 
26 67 Kunert, Lewin M0805 6 - - - - 11:03 - 1 1 : 0 3 
27 62 Bihler, Marcel Fahrschule Bihler M0806 7 - - - - 11:07 - 1 1 : 0 7 
28 51 Birkholz, Ciara Ich starte für Paul und K W0805 8 - - - - 11:16 - 1 1 : 1 6 
29 60 Trefz, Leyla Team Olympia W0806 9 - - - - 11:54 - 1 1 : 5 4 
30 76 Neveu, Emma W1004 6 - - - - 12:18 - 1 2 : 1 8 
31 71 Zimmermann, Pius TriKids SV Ballrechten-D M0806 8 - - - - 12:26 - 1 2 : 2 6 
32 87 Zimmermann, Ludwig TriKids SV Ballrechten-D M1004 8 - - - - 13:03 - 1 3 : 0 3 
33 59 Stoll, Linette-Fee W0806 10 - - - - 13:49 - 1 3 : 4 9 
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Kinder 7-11  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Jungs
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Langjahr, Marvin Tri Team Heuchelberg M1003 1 - - - - 7:10 - 7 : 1 0 
2 80 Karle, Mika TV Breisach M1004 2 - - - - 8:05 - 8 : 0 5 
3 66 Karg, Hannes TVG M0805 1 - - - - 9:05 - 9 : 0 5 
4 79 Hund, Pascal Hotdog-Racing- Parts M1003 3 - - - - 9:06 - 9 : 0 6 
5 64 Faller, Lasse Team Faller M0806 2 - - - - 9:19 - 9 : 1 9 
6 84 Nogaret, Samuel M1003 4 - - - - 9:27 - 9 : 2 7 
7 83 Mamier, janis M1003 5 - - - - 10:03 - 1 0 : 0 3 
8 81 Koerner, Silas windenreute M1003 6 - - - - 10:07 - 1 0 : 0 7 
9 50 Neveu, Nils M0607 1 - - - - 10:25 - 1 0 : 2 5 

10 63 Ermer, Georg Turnerschaft Langenau T M0806 3 - - - - 10:36 - 1 0 : 3 6 
11 85 Ritter, Dominik M1004 7 - - - - 10:40 - 1 0 : 4 0 
12 70 Senft, Sebastian TriKids SV Ballrechten-D M0806 4 - - - - 10:42 - 1 0 : 4 2 
13 68 Mader, Finn SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M0806 5 - - - - 10:49 - 1 0 : 4 9 
14 67 Kunert, Lewin M0805 6 - - - - 11:03 - 1 1 : 0 3 
15 62 Bihler, Marcel Fahrschule Bihler M0806 7 - - - - 11:07 - 1 1 : 0 7 
16 71 Zimmermann, Pius TriKids SV Ballrechten-D M0806 8 - - - - 12:26 - 1 2 : 2 6 
17 87 Zimmermann, Ludwig TriKids SV Ballrechten-D M1004 8 - - - - 13:03 - 1 3 : 0 3 

Tria Seite  2 / 3

01.05.2014  -  12:12:08

Kaiserstuhl Triathlon 2014



Kinder 7-11  am  31.08.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Mädchen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 52 Kaiser, Emmely Tsch Langenau Triathlon W0805 1 - - - - 8:32 - 8 : 3 2 
2 73 Karg, Pauline TVG W1003 1 - - - - 8:37 - 8 : 3 7 
3 75 Müller, Pia Turnerschaft Langenau W1003 2 - - - - 8:40 - 8 : 4 0 
4 74 Kirsch, Ronja Lauftreff Hochdorf W1003 3 - - - - 9:10 - 9 : 1 0 
5 77 Schliemann, Lara TALE W1003 4 - - - - 9:13 - 9 : 1 3 
6 53 Lausen, Martina SSV Offenburg W0806 2 - - - - 9:20 - 9 : 2 0 
7 72 Faller, Liv Faller Kids W1003 5 - - - - 9:39 - 9 : 3 9 
8 56 Medea, Hild RVC Reute W0805 3 - - - - 9:54 - 9 : 5 4 
9 61 Wehrle, Mariella W0805 4 - - - - 9:55 - 9 : 5 5 

10 54 Lhoest, Vivien SSC Bad Durrheim W0806 5 - - - - 10:36 - 1 0 : 3 6 
11 58 Schliemann, Emily TALE W0806 6 - - - - 10:39 - 1 0 : 3 9 
12 57 Scheffelt, Maya TV Ihringen W0805 7 - - - - 10:55 - 1 0 : 5 5 
13 51 Birkholz, Ciara Ich starte für Paul und K W0805 8 - - - - 11:16 - 1 1 : 1 6 
14 60 Trefz, Leyla Team Olympia W0806 9 - - - - 11:54 - 1 1 : 5 4 
15 76 Neveu, Emma W1004 6 - - - - 12:18 - 1 2 : 1 8 
16 59 Stoll, Linette-Fee W0806 10 - - - - 13:49 - 1 3 : 4 9 
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